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Year Principal Crops
Change From

Previous Year

Million Acres

2010 315.4 -3.6

2011 314.3 -1.1

2012 324.3 +10.0

2013 324.9 +0.6

2014 326.7 +1.7

2015 319.1 -7.6

2016 319.0 -0.1

2017 318.3 -0.6

2018 319.6 +1.2

2019 304.7 -14.9

Principal Crops Planted Acreage
United States
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